Terahertz Technologies Inc.
169 Clear Rd., Oriskany  NY  13424
Made In the USA
©05/10 Terahertz Technologies Inc.
Viper Optical Time Domain Refl ectometer

Accessories Provided
Universal Power Adapter w/
US, UK, CE, and AU Plugs,
Interchangeable FC/ST and SC
Adapters, Windows/Telcordia
SR4731 Software,  Rubber Boot,
USB Cable, Manual
Visible Light Source
Emitter Type Laser
Wavelength 650nm ±5nm
Laser Safety Class Class IIFDA21 CFR1040.10
&1040.11 IEC 825-1: 1993
Connector Type 2.5mm Universal
Output Power 1mW Max.
Ordering Information:
FTE-7000-850 Multimode OTDR 850nm W/LTS
FTE-7000-1300 Multimode OTDR 1300nm W/LTS
FTE-7000-8513 Dual Multimode OTDR 850/1300nm W/LTS
FTE-7000-1310 Single mode OTDR 1310nm W/LTS
FTE-7000-1550 Single mode OTDR 1550nm W/LTS
FTE-7000-1315 Single mode OTDR 1310/1550nm W/LTS
FTE-7000E-1310 Economy SM 1310 OTDR (No VFL or LTS)
FTE-7000-BC Auxiliary Charger Kit
TTI reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice.
File Management Event Table
Made In the USA
Power Meter Specifi cations: Optional